
Goa News Sites 

Errors and omissions to editor@goanvoice.org.uk 

Google News: Index  of the latest news. Updated continuously. Go to  

https://www.google.co.uk/search?num=100&hl=en&newwindow=1&safe=off&gl=us&biw=1493&bih=743&tb

s=sbd%3A1&tbm=nws&q=Goa+OR+Goan+OR+Goanese+OR+Indo-

Portuguese+OR+Konkan*&btnG=Search&oq=Goa+OR+Goan+OR+Goanese+OR+Indo-

Portuguese+OR+Konkan*  

Dailies 

Herald (Goa). Updated midnight GMT. Select HERALD E-PAPER for the facsimile edition. 

http://heraldingoa.blogspot.in/ 

Navhind Times. Updated midnight GMT. Select epaper for facsimilie edition. http://www.navhindtimes.in/ 

Times of India (Goa). Updated midnight GMT. http://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/city/goa  

Video News: Prudent Media. English and Konkani editions. Updated 6 pm GMT. http://www.prudentmedia.in/ 

Weeklies 
Goa Streets. Entertainment + News. Out Fridays. Also has epaper edition.  http://goastreets.com/  

Goan Times. Entertainment + News. Tito’s Production. Out Fridays. http://issuu.com/goantimes/docs 

The Goan. Out Saturdays. Also has epaper edition.   http://www.thegoan.net/ 

 

Web Sites 

Goa Chronicle. http://www.goachronicle.com/  

Goa Express. News + Discussion. http://www.goaexpress.net/ 

Goan Voice. Why not make it your home page! http://www.goanvoice.org.uk/  

Target Goa. http://www.targetgoa.com/  
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